
office Working Hour and Holiday in 2021

Working　hour 

( Lunch Time ）

Weekend　Holiday: Sat・Sun

DATE DAY Holiday Remarks

1 1-Jan Fri New Year's Day

2 26-Feb Fri Makha Bucha Day

3 6-Apr Tue Chakri Day

4 13-Apr Tue Songkran Festival

5 14-Apr Wed Songkran Festival

6 15-Apr Thu Songkran Festival

7 3-May Mon Substitution for Labour Day

8 4-May Tue Coronation Day

9 26-May Wed Wisakha Bucha Day

10 3-Jun Thu
The Birthday of H.M. Queen Suthida of the H.M.
Maha Vajiralongkorn Bodindradebayavarangkun

11 26-Jul Mon Substitution for Asarnha Bucha Day

12 28-Jul Wed
The Birthday of H.M. Maha Vajiralongkorn
Bodindradebayavarangkun

13 12-Aug Thu
The Birthday of H.M. Queen Sirikit of the Late
King Bhumibol Adulyadej

14 13-Oct Wed H.M. the Late King Bhumibol Adulyadej Memorial Day

15 22-Oct Fri Substitution for Chulalongkorn Day

16 6-Dec Mon
H.M. The Late King Bhumibol Adulyadej's Birthday
Anniversary

17 10-Dec Fri Constitution Day

18 31-Dec Fri New Year's Eve

total：　18days

Thailand

8:30 - 16:30 (Lunch Time 12:00 - 13:00)


